315, Having Built up area admeasuring 14.27 
Sq.Mtr. of Puna at Taluka Puna and District 
Surat. (Property No. 1 to 5 with respect to Loan 
Ac No. TCFLA0216000011058843)  

Physical  

Rs. 7,02,270/- 
(Rupees Seven 

Lakh(s) Two 
Thousand Two 

Hundred 
Seventy Only) 

Rs. 70,227/- 
(Rupees 
Seventy 

Thousand Two 
Hundred 

Twenty Seven 
Only) 

6 A) All rights, Title and Interest in Non-
Agriculture Property Bearing Revenue Survey 
No. 176+178, Block No. 180, T.P. Scheme No. 24 
(Motavarachha-Uttaran), F.P No.41, Paiki Sub 
Plot No.1 (after KJP New Block No. 180/B, 
admeasuring 3159 Sq.